
 [GeV]T2M
50 100 150 200 250 300

1

10

210

Flavor symmetric
 2l→ZZ
 3l→WZ

Rare processes
DY+jets

µµObserved data ee+
 : 20

LSP
: 350, msleptonm

 : 20
LSP

: 400, msleptonm
 : 20

LSP
: 450, msleptonm

CMS
E

ve
nt

s  (13 TeV)-135.9 fb

50 100 150 200 250 300

D
at

a/
P

re
di

ct
io

n

0
0.5

1
1.5

2


	Contents
	Page 1


